Kod koloru:
Nazwa koloru:
Producent:

Model pojazdu:
Rocznik pojazdu:
Linia lakierow:
llos¢ warstw:
Wzornik

Odcien / Tendencja:
Wymagane tto:
Dodaj / Rozciencz:
Autor receptury:
Data utworzenia:

Informacje dodatkowe:

Warstwa - 1

Pigment ::;):;c i L
HB002 643,6
HB994 133,4
HB770 85,8
HB610 72,7
HB564 47,2
HB540 32,1
HB150 22,6
HB880 11,0
HB780 10,0

HB090 33,1

Receptura (ID: 5088)

LX6L
APFELGRAU MET
AUDI

Q2

2020

ONYX

GC30

MGo

2023-10-03

Kolor jasniejszy + mniej z6tty od wzornika mg055.2250

na 1,00 L

643,6
1334
85,8
72,7
47,2
32,1
22,6
11,0
10,0

33,1
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